Race Date
March 18, 2018

Overall
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Name
Kate Zimmerman
Alex Pearson
Elizabeth Edwards
Matthew Prebula
Blair Williams
Mike Smith
Travis Hess
Gale Hess
Sarah Hollen
Clint Singletary
Tiffany Hodum
John Gilbert
Bob McEvoy
Nicholas Otto
Jacob Buffington
Jeff McCloud
David Gass
Alicia Brumbach
Richard Dickerson
Lois Duquette
Michael Knill
David Hollen
Sarah Brendle
Jill Starliper
Karen Moore
Scott Buffington
Asta Pasvenskiene
Stephen Bareuther
Jenny Shireman
Kristopher Bleecher
Meghann Pierdon
Donna Ornosky
Ron Kratz
Roxanne Hollen
Neely Spicer
Marybeth Rocchi
Edward Payton
Conrad Kanagy
Sorita Averill
Joshua Huber
Kristina Fulton
Fred Kohler
Kelly Collins
Kathy Sauer
Jamie Bartholomew
Katie Gorrell
Christine Sehar

2018 Frozen Foot Race 3
Overall Finish List

City

Lancaster PA
Hummelstown PA
Marietta PA

Carlisle PA
Manchester PA
Lititz PA
Columbia
Palmyra PA
Hershey PA
York

Palmyra PA
Elizabethtown PA
Hummelstown
Middletown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Myerstown PA
Lancaster

Lititz PA

New Cumberland
Palmyra PA
Landisville PA
Wellsville PA

Middletown PA
Carlisle PA
Lancaster PA

Mount Joy PA
Bainbridge PA
Birdsboro PA
Mount Joy
Palmyra PA
Mount Gretna PA
Palmyra

Mount Joy PA
Elizabethtown PA
Reading PA
Elizabethtown PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster
Harrisburg PA
Lancaster
Harrisburg PA

Harrisburg

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
369 38
253 32
604 35
617 31
360 28
307 59
139 44
138 39
154 18
299 40
148 29
110 49
206 48
244 38
32 16
203 48
103 37
23 34
60 55
611 53
175 36
152 54
19 37
321 45
223 50
31 47
614 40
6 55
620 34
13 41
255 38
240 55
178 52
153 50
315 43
267 60
251 47
163 53
605 56
157 35
9% 34
176 64
42 42
279 41
8 35
117 28
287 50
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35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
25-29
55-59
40-44
35-39
15-19
40-44
25-29
45-49
45-49
35-39
15-19
45-49
35-39
30-34
55-59
50-54
35-39
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
55-59
30-34
40-44
35-39
55-59
50-54
50-54
40-44
60-64
45-49
50-54
55-59
35-39
30-34
60-64
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54

Time Pace
31:52.7 5:13/M
34:30.8 5:39/M
38:15.2 6:16/M
38:19.0 6:17/M
39:29.7 6:28/M
41:16.5 6:46/M
42:39.7 7:00/M
42:54.4 7:02/M
43:57.2 7:12/IM
44:52.0 7:21/IM
44:53.7 7:21/M
45:02.7 7:23/IM
45:11.4 7:24/M
45:59.4 7:32IM
46:06.2 7:33/M
46:41.5 7:39/M
46:44.9 7:40/M
47:24.4 7:46/M
48:01.5 7:52/M
48:07.6 7:53/M
48:22.4 7:56/M
48:28.4 7:57/M
48:52.7 8:01/M
49:14.8 8:04/M
49:15.1 8:04/M
49:55.9 8:11/M
50:17.2 8:15/M
50:59.3 8:21/M
51:04.1 8:22/M
51:07.2 8:23/M
51:56.7 8:31/M
52:02.3 8:32/M
52:06.2 8:32/M
52:08.7 8:33/M
52:28.8 8:36/M
52:33.3 8:37/M
52:57.5 8:41/M
53:57.1 8:51/M
54:14.5 8:53/M
54:38.6 8:57/M
54:43.1 8:58/M
55:30.2 9:06/M
55:45.3 9:08/M
56:19.3 9:14/M
56:25.5 9:15/M
56:59.8 9:20/M
57:10.7 9:22/M

03/22/2018 10:56:44



Race Date 2018 Frozen Foot Race 3

March 18, 2018 Overall Finish List
10K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Charlie Futcher 600 59 M 3 55-59 57:55.2 9:30/M
49 Dave McSherry Camp Hill PA 602 62 M 2 60-64 1:00:45.1 9:58/M
50 Shanika Churchville Lancasterancaster 38 44 F 5 40-44 1:01:07.0 10:01/M
51 Christine Foreman Hummelstown 93 58 F 3 55-59 1:01:31.6 10:05/M
52 Nicholas Bybel Lancaster PA 33 59 M 4 55-59 1.03:42.4 10:27/M
53 Lisa Cowboy 628 41 F 6 40-44 1:03:55.3 10:29/M
54 Lauren McCory Quarryville 204 29 F 3 25-29 1:04:02.6 10:30/M
55 Amy Huber 158 30 F 4 30-34 1:04:02.7 10:30/M
56 Maureen Fairbanks Elizabethtown 80 52 F 4 50-54 1:04:39.4 10:36/M
57 Michele Stackhouse 317 48 F 2 45-49 1:05:00.1 10:39/M
58 Jennifer Parker 627 40 F 7 40-44 1:05:01.9 10:40/M
59 Amanda Heisey-Gallagher Elizabethtown PA 132 40 F 8 40-44 1:06:42.7 10:56/M
60 Barbara Raifsnider Oley 263 55 F 4 55-59 1:11:27.1 11:43/M
61 Derek Yazzie 629 41 M 4 40-44 1:11:30.7 11:43/M
62 Kristen Bownman 15 25 F 4 25-29 1:13:56.7 12:07/M
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